


Overzicht "actieve" schepen in het Stamboek op volgorde van zeilteken

Zeilt. Naam Type Cat
GC102 Marlijn Grundel D 0B22 Semper Idem Boeier A
GC113 Hearringslynder Kajuitschouw C :QC101
GC118 I'I'reve Il GrL.mldeI D 0B3 ety Hoogaars A
gg:;: II/IZ::(L;\;Vtke E:ﬁ:ig:gx 2 0C11  Goetzee Vollenhovense bol A
GD123 Vrouwe Maria Open Schouw C 014 De Jonge Joseph  Hengst B
GD159 Beatrijs Kajuitschouw C 0c24 - Bever Kajuitschouw A
. . 0C49 De Vrouwe Saskia  Hoogaars D
GD172 Margaretha Jantina  Kajuitschouw C
. . OC5 Pegasus Hengst C
GD176 Vrouwe Christina Kajuitschouw c (Pax)
GD178 Motketel Open Schouw A 0C61 Marwille Fries jacht A
GD181 Houk en Ansk Kajuitschouw C 0C63  Syhocht Fries jacht A
GD187 De Vergulde Page  Kajuitschouw C 0C93 BU3 'Volle Maen'  Botter A
GD189 D' Arendine Kajuitschouw A /
GD190 Kleine Reus Kajuitschouw C vets7
GD192 De Trije Bern Kajuitschouw C 0D1  Argo Fries jacht A
GE102 Puut Open Schouw c OE12 De Bonte Vogel Fries jacht A
GE104 Pandora Open Schouw A OE17 Bestevaer Fries jacht A
GE98 Meeuw Open Schouw A OF11  Hilda Tiotter A
HA142 De Wet Hoogaars A OF42 Hommel Fries jacht A
HA143 Anna Hoogaars D+ OF47  Pallieter Tjotter A
HB1/ Windroos Hoogaars A RB18  Friso Boeier A
oB1/ RB36 Njord Boeier A
VB56 / RC100 Mercurius Fries jacht A
VAT8 RC103 Dwelmer Boeier D
HB194 BU17' Hoogaars D+ RC104 Ofter Boeier c
HBA1 ~ Aladdin Hoogaars A RC105 De Flecke Jouwer  Fries jacht A
HC382 Swlarte Paerel Hoogaars' D RC106 Neptunus Fries jacht A
HL38  Zuiderzee HL38 Staversej'ol D+ RC110 Prinses Juliana Fries jacht D
HL53 De UIft HL53 Staversej'ol A RC111 De Halve Maan Bocier D
Jc10 Fulmar'us Staversej'ol C RC116 Bever Bocier A
Jctt - Cambria Staversejol D RC20 Windbreker Fries jacht D
JC13  Holleblok Staversej'ol A RC21  Stanfries Fries jacht A
JC16 \“gg)%vgfeggna Staverse jol A gggg /' Sylnocht Bocier A
JC17 Padde Staversej:ol D RC32 Sextet Boeier A
Jc2 Jaln van Kobe ST31 Staverse j'0| 0 RC35 Maarte Boeier A
JC26 - Mien Staversej'ol D RC44 De Kleine Beer Boeier A
JC32 De Goelade Hoop Staverse j'0| B RC50 Constanter Bocier A
JC5  Bollewief Staverse jol D RC51/ Wytske Fries jacht A
JC7  Vrouwe Hendrikie  Staverse jol D 0C51
JD5  De Kneer Staverse jol D RC52 Mientie Boeier A
OA17 Brontoliet Botter A RC96 Petrel Boeier D
RC98 Albatros Boeier A
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Zeilt.

RC99

RD100
RD101
RD103
RD104
RD105
RD107

RD110
RD111
RD112
RD114
RD115
RD117
RD118
RD119
RD122
RD123
RD124
RD124
RD34
RD51
RD69
RD80
RD81
RD82
RD83
RD85
RD88
RD89
RD92
RD93
RD94
RD95
RD96
RD98
RE101
RE107
RE112
RE114
RE123
RE126
RE128
RE130

Naam

Phoenix
Thomas

De Oude Liefde
Circe

Njord

Minke Lokke

De Vlieghende
Hollander

Peep
Maintsje
Dreumes
Anna
Eleonora
Zephyrus
Dageraad
Windekind
Lytse Bever
Roeland
Riemke Idskje
Bolle Mijn
Eeltiejanz
Reiddomp I
Dieuwertje D
Boreas
Jansje Maria
De Rode Leeuw
Duyfken
Froukje

De Vriendschap
Poseidon
Dolphijn

Idse

It Wouterke
Doutsje

Hiltie

Eark

De Twa Sisters
Nieuwerhoek
Sylnocht
Lutjepotje
Astrea

Janke

Nemo
Lieuwke

Type
Boeier
Boeier
Fries jacht
Fries jacht
Fries jacht
Boeier
Fries jacht

Fries jacht
Fries jacht
Visaak
Fries jacht
Fries jacht
Fries jacht
Fries jacht
Fries jacht
Fries jacht
Fries jacht
Fries jacht
Tjotter
Fries jacht
Fries jacht
Boeier
Boeier
Fries jacht
Fries jacht
Boeier
Fries jacht
Fries jacht
Fries jacht
Visaak
Fries jacht
Boeier
Tjotter
Fries jacht
Fries jacht
Tjotter
Tjotter
Tjotter
Boatsje
Tjotter
Tjotter
Tjotter
Tjotter

(2
1Y)
-

> > > 0 > > >
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RE131
RE134
RE135
RE26
RE3
RES
RE51
RES3
RES5
RE84
RE85
RE89
RE9%4
RE95
RE97
RE98
RE99
ST59
T10
TA117
TA127
TA134
TA138
TA143
TA2
TA27
TA33
TA44
TA46
TA51
TA54
TAS8
TA61
TA62
TA63

TA66
TA86
TA90
TA93
TA98
TA99
TB75
TB78

Frouwe Anschje Boatsje
Sinte Geerte Boatsje
De Wetterhoun Tjotter
Twee Gebroeders  Tjotter
|deaal Tjotter
De Jonge Minne Tjotter
Grietsje Tjotter
De Eenhoorn Tjotter
Waterprins Fries jacht
Aleide Anna Tjotter
Murkjen Fries jacht
Brammert Tjotter
Vrouwe Anna Beatrijs Tjotter
Joris Fries jacht
Anna Tjotter
Gebroeders Tjotter
Tafdaker Boatsje
ST59 Staverse jol
Dankbaarheid Tjalk
Bereklauw Tjalk

't Vrouwtje van Galen Tijalk

't Seepaerd Tjalk
Wiets fan Jetze Bauk Tijalk
St. Michaél Tjalk
Wii Sille 't Besiikie  Tjalk
Ziet op U Zelven Tjalk
Isabella Tjalk
Gerben van Manen  Skiitsje
Weer en Wind Skatsje
Suez Tjalk
Nooit Gedacht 1904 Tjalk
De Maze Tjalk
Tijd zal het Leeren  Tjalk
Immetje Skatsje
De Vrouwe Elisabeth Tjalk
Anne

Risico Tjalk

't Nieuw Getij Tjalk
Beyaert Tjalk
Wilde Winder Sktsje
Dievedoatsie Tjalk

't Princen Eylandt ~ Tjalk
Stanfries Tjalk
Ouderhoek Poon
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Zeilt. Naam Type Cat
TH49  THA49 Drie Hengst A VA178 Bint Lemsteraak D

Gebroeders VA179 Brut Lemsteraak D
TH51 ng(]r;ge Brave Lemsteraak B VA18 De Groene Draeck  Lemsteraak D
VA0 Aukje Zwaantie Lemsteraak A VA180 LE196 Grote J.ager Lemsteraak D
V8 Trekvogel Lemsteraak 0 VA183 Blaauwe Walvisch  Lemsteraak D
VA1 Schollevaer I Lemsteraak A VA185 Blauwe Df)nder Lemsteraak D+
VA10  Witte Walvis Lemsteraak D VA187 SwartleW|ets“ Lemsteraak D
VA102 Rozemaripn Lemsteraak D VA189 De Witte Dolfijn Lemsteraak D
VA103 Juffrouw Ooievaer  Lemsteraak D VA191 SN ) Lemsteraak D
VA105 't Gauwe Haentje ~ Lemsteraak D VA193 Pa;l)egaal Lemsteraak D+
VA107 Haesewindt Lemsteraak D VA194 Striner/HL3 Lemsteraak D
VA108 Zilveren Zwaan Lemsteraak D+ VA195 FIonker. Lemsteraak D+
VA109 Weerga Lemsteraak D VA196 Zonnewind . Lemsteraak D++
VA110 Zeearend Lemsteraak D VA197 Brandende Liefdle  Lemsteraak D++
VA111 Otter Lemsteraak D VA198 HA5 Bo.ntekoe Lemsteraak D
VAI12 Allewaer Lemsteraak D VA199 Aphrodite Lemsteraak D
VA114 Visotter Lemsteraak D VA200 Ellen ) Lemsteraak D
VA115 Tramontaan Lemsteraak D VA201 d'OI.Ie Grieze / UQ32 Lemsteraak D+
VA118 Watermensch Lemsteraak D VA202 Marie Charlotte Il Lemsteraak D
VA119 Windekind Lemsterask D VA204 GRA Iduna Lemsteraak D+
VA120 LE47 Kentskele  Lemsteraak D VA206 Sydsulver Lemsteraak D
VA121 Argonaut Lemsteraak D VA207 Blicksem Lemsteraak D
VA122 Boreas Schokker D VA208 Fleanende Ingel Lemsteraak D+
VA124 Sulis Lemsteraak D VA209 LEG6 De Pekel Lemsteraak D
VA126 Danielle Lemsteraak D VA0 Warber  Lemsteraak D+
VA127 Bolle Lemsteraak D VA211 BSZ{BU|kschU|\{er2 Lemsteraak D+
VA128 Ommeswaay Lemsteraak D+ VA212 gﬁ'r;tuna Huberdina Lemsteraak D
VA3 De Wulp Lemsteraak A VA214 DASHI6 (DoAlde Lemsteraak D
VA130 Wilde Roos Lemsteraak D Sudersee')
VA139 De Zwijger Lemsteraak D VA215 WK7 Krullevaer Lemsteraak D
VA140 Waterbuffel Lemsteraak D VA218 Bintenbuiger Lemsteraak D
VA144 LE37 Lemsteraak D VA219 Martina Maria Lemsteraak D
VA150 Woelwater Lemsteraak D VA220 DD18 't Swarte Lemsteraak D
VA151 De Vliegende Lemsteraak D Schaep

Hollander VA23 De Zeeman Lemsteraak B
VA152 Comeel Lemsteraak D VA26 De Brandeman Lemsteraak A
VA161 IJsvogel Lemsteraak D+ VA28 Halley Lemsteraak A
VA163 Maasvogel Lemsteraak D+ VA3  De Onrust Lemsteraak A
VA170 Vrouwe Cornelia Lemsteraak D VA36 Noordster LE67 Lemsteraak B
VA172 ZA1 De Jager Lemsteraak D+ VA37 Annie Lavinia Lemsteraak A
VA173 LE16 Lemsteraak D VA43 Geertrui Hoogaars B
VA175 Zeeduivel Lemsteraak D VA48 Groote Beer Lemsteraak D++
VA177 Zeeleeuw Lemsteraak D++ VA49 Walbatros Lemsteraak B
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Zeilt.

VA50
VA55
VA56
VAS57
VA58
VA59
VAG60
VA63
VA68
VA7
VAT1
VAT79
VA80
VA8S
VA91
VA92
VA%4
VA96
VB102
VB104
VB113
VB117
VB122
VB124
vB127
VB129
VB130
VB132
VB134
VB136
VB139
VB152
VB157
VB16
VB160
VB161
VB164
VB165

VB169
VB17

VB170
VB171
VB173

Naam

Zwaluw

De Kamper

't Zeekalf

Isalania

Nettie

Rosshouck LE12
Kaatje

Marendorp
Schokland
Hollantsche Leeuw
Spes Salutis

De Bonte Hond
Philippine
Vlieland

Wadwaai

Groote Visch
Sabijn

't Bruine Leven
Zwarte Walvisch
Witte Swaen
Markiezin van Veere
De Steenbok
Vrouwe Leonoire
De Eenhoorn

De Bonte Kriel
Luctor

Eleonore

Sterna

Bijlegger

Juffrouw Ooievaar
De Vergulde Kreeft
Onverdroten
Poolster

Banjaard NZ1
Zeearend

Vrouwe Pieterneel
Zeeschuymer

Haast Noch Rust
LE99

Watergraaf
Wielewaal
Strandloper
Zwarte Zwaan
LE28 Eersteling

Type
Botter
Lemsteraak B
Lemsteraak B
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Botter
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Schokker
Lemsteraak
Schokker
Lemsteraak
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o

Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Hoogaars
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Botter
Lemsteraak
Hoogaars
Lemsteraak
Vollenhovense bol

O 0O 0O W U0 U U0 oooo oo

Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak

Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak

W U O >» O

Lemsteraak

o
e

VB175
VB185
vB191
VB192
VB195
VB196
VB2
VB201
VB204
vB218
VB219
VB220
vB221
VB224
VB232
VB233
VB236
VB238
VB239
VB24
VB25
VB250
VB251
VB262
VB263
VB265
VB266
vB27
VB28
VB285
vVB291
VB294
VB299
VB300
VB301
VB302
VB303
VB304
VB305
VB309
VB310
VB311
VB313

Festina Lente

De Jonge Linde
Aalscholver
Vrijbuiter

Bruinvis

Walrus

Bruiser
Willemijntje

Bolle

Reade Juffer

't Looze Visschertje
Windstreek
Drijfveer
Eleonora
Johanna
Bolleboos

Bonna

Welvis

Guillaume d' Orange
Atalante
Bruinvisch

Fidelia

Geertje

Ooievaar

Laurien
Goudhaentje
Tasser

Banckert
Roggebot

Aak van Hindersteyn
De Zwarte Parel
OW2 D'Liefde
Tjoenster

Folist

Swarte Roas
Bloys van Treslong
Visarend
Windbruid

Stalen Gijs / VL12
Kale Jonker

DX11

De Verleiding
ST9

Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Botter
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Vollenhovense bol
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Hoogaars
Botter
Lemsteraak
Botter
Lemsteraak
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o

Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Hoogaars

Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak

O O 0O 000U w >» U0 o o

Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak D
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
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Zeilt.

VB314
VB321

VB33/
0C33

VB38
VB438

VB59
VB60
VB63
VB64
VB69
VBT71
VB79
VB85
VB87
VB95
vC101
vC103
VvC104
vC111
VC122
VC125
veC127
VC129
VC13
VC130
VC131
VC139
VC140
VC144
VC145
VC148
VC157
VC160
VC167
VC172
VC177
VC188
VC189
VC191
VvC193
VC199
vC2

Naam

HA12 Schollevaar
THG0 'Atalante’
De Jonge Jan

Turc

Vrouwe
Elisabeth/LE21

Argo LE75
Grote Beer
Betelgeuze
Zevija

Barendje Donderkop
Katrijn

Poolvos
Heksenketel
Blancefloer

De Jonge Luitzen
Klieuw

De Oude Willem
De Swane
Schuimer
Kotick

Boronia

Narwal
Nimmerzat

Jan Abels
Droncke-Oort
Johanna Maria
Wilde Zwaan
Wendel

Erato

Bruiser
Hollands Glorie
Pijlstaart
Jacomijntje
Albatros
Wyandotte
Breehorn
Wiede Weerga
Den Oeschaert
Jacomijntje
Wadbijter
Vrouwe Reinouwe
Orion

Type
Lemsteraak D

|w)

Lemsteraak
Botter A

Hoogaars A
Lemsteraak B

Lemsteraak D
Lemsteraak D
Schokker D
Lemsteraak B
Lemsteraak D
Vollenhovense bol D
Lemsteraak D
Lemsteraak D
Lemsteraak D
Lemsteraak D
Schokker D
Schokker D
Schokker D
Schokker D
Lemsteraak D
Vollenhovense bol B
Schokker D
Schokker D
Botter D
Schokker D
Hoogaars C
Schokker D
Enkhuizer bol D
Platgat botter A
Hoogaars
Vollenhovense bol D

lw)

Vollenhovense bol D
Vollenhovense bol D

Schokker D
Vollenhovense bol D
Schokker D
Hoogaars D
Hoogaars D

Vollenhovense bol D
Workumer bol D
Vollenhovense bol D
Lemsteraak A

Cat

VC202
VC205
VC206
VC208
vVC210
vea11
VC212
vC213
VC214
VC220
VC225
vea27
vC231
VC240
vC241
VC243
VC250
VC255
VC259
VC260
VC264
vear1
VC286
VC291
VC3

VC301
VC304
VC307
VG311
VC313
VC318
VC319
VC326
VC333
VC337
VC341
VC352
VC357
VC363
VC365
VC368
VC370
VC371

Vrouwe Lucia
Maartje

Bollejan

Anna Geertje
Kneel

Adriana Cornelia
Zeester

Vrouwe Catharina
Adriaantje
Vrouwe Ayn

Het Bruine Leven
Christoffel
Brandaen

De Noorderzon
Zwarte Zwaan
Sijmen Pot
Bolwerk

Grote Beer
Smient

't Waddewiif
Vrouwe Carolina
De Zwarte Beer
Schor'aes
Swarte Swaen
De Vrouw Lucia
Vrouwe Dirkje
Nootsaeck
Artuza

Vrouwe Maartje
De Bruine Os
Zeepijn

Courlis

Joffer

De Vrouwe Boukje
De Silveren Man
Froukje

Nynke
Blitheleven

Rv7

Vrouwe Martje
Rinkelein
Festina Lente
Noortje van Borck

Vollenhovense bol D
Vollenhovense bol D
Vollenhovense bol D
Vollenhovense bol D

Schokker D
Schokker D
Hoogaars D
Schokker D
Lemsteraak D
Vollenhovense bol D
Schokker D
Schokker D

Vollenhovense bol D
Vollenhovense bol D
Vollenhovense bol D
Lemsteraak D
Vollenhovense bol D
Vollenhovense bol D
Enkhuizer bol D

Schokker D
Vollenhovense bol D
Schokker D

Lemmerhengst D
Schokker D+
Vollenhovense bol A
Vollenhovense bol D
Lemsteraak D
Vollenhovense bol D
Vollenhovense bol C
Schokker D
Schokker D
Antwerpse knots A
Lemsteraak D
Schokker D
Schokker D
Lemsteraak D
Lemsteraak D
Schokker D
Schokker D
Vollenhovense bol D
Lemsteraak D
Lemsteraak D
Lemsteraak D
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Zeilt.

VC372
VC374
VC379
VC39
VC390
VC398
VC405
VC407
VC409
vC41
VC415
VC417
VC46
VC47
VC59
VCa1
WR60
YE36
Z24
ZB1
ZB3
ZC123
ZC126
ZC144
ZC151
ZC155
ZC157
ZC169
ZC206
Zc211
ZC224
ZC225
ZC233
ZC240
ZC249
ZC25
ZC256
ZC261
ZC266
ZC279
ZC280
ZC294
ZC298

Naam

EB50

Joanna

De Jonge Jannetje
Eudia

De Hekse
Smelleken
Zwarte Vrouw
De Bolle Babbe
Bestevaer
Albatros

De Liefde

Ursus

Kleine Beer
Zeevolen
Snoeshaen
Brunte

WR60 'De Jonge Jan'
YE36 Andries Jacob
Bonte Piet
Swaen

Silveren Maen
De Jonge Jacob
Undine

Saartje

Jan Boel

Olim|

Vrouwe Henrica
Abele Arke

't Krabbeke
Swarte Haen
Sewinson

Ollie B. Bommel
Remora
Zebedeus
Kleine Johannes
Luipaard
Swanneblom
Sir Henry

De Kloek

En-En

De Brave Bison
Woeste Balder
't Ros Beyaert

Type
Schokker
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Wieringer bol
Visaak
Lemsteraak

O W >» U U O

Vollenhovense bol D

Vollenhovense bol D

Wieringer bol
Schokker
Lemsteraak
Lemsteraak
Botter
Pluut
Schokker
Schokker
Wieringer Skuutje
Hoogaars
Zeeschouw
Zeeschouw
Zeeschouw
Zeeschouw
Zeeschouw
Zeeschouw
Zeeschouw
Zeeschouw
Zeeschouw
Zeeschouw
Zeeschouw
Zeeschouw
Zeeschouw
Zeeschouw
Zeeuwse schouw
Zeeschouw
Zeeschouw
Zeeschouw
Zeeschouw
Zeeschouw
Zeeschouw
Zeeschouw
Zeeschouw
Zeeschouw
Zeeschouw

D
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o
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ZC332
ZC356
ZC365
ZC366
ZC369
ZC37
ZC370
ZC372
ZC375
ZC317
ZC60
ZC75
ZC9%
ZC9%5
ZC96

Waaksaamheid Zeeschouw
Hereditas Zeeschouw
Vrouwe Marianne  Zeeschouw
Vrouwe Reinie Zeeschouw
De Groene Schalk ~ Zeeschouw
Swaen Zeeschouw
Dorstig Hert Zeeschouw
Robbe Zeeschouw
Marie Zeeschouw
Courage Zeeschouw
Zuiderzee Zeeschouw
Barbeel Zeeschouw
Welmoed Zalmschouw
Willemina Zeeschouw
Erzsébet Zeeschouw
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o
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